
Domestic Mail 

Parcel Airlift (PAL)

MAILER: This postage statement must be used with a separate postage statement for the class of mail indicated. After computing the fees
below, enter the total onto the appropriate postage statement and attach this form. For all extra services, PS Form 3877, Firm Mailing Book
for Accountable Mail, also must be completed. Domestic mail and International mail must be reported on separate copies of this form.

Permit Holder's Name, 
Address, and Email 
Address, If Any

Telephone Post Office of Mailing

503.7E
x
tr

a
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s

United States Postal Service

Total Supplemental Postage (Carry this amount to attached postage statement)

Postage Statement -  Extra Services

PS Form 3540-S, January 2006 PSN 7530-04-000-5557

For Domestic

First-Class Mail 

Service DMM Section Totals

M
a
ile

r

2.40

503.4

503.2

503.3

x

503.11

O
th

e
r

Form Number of Attached Postage Statement

$

T
o
ta

l

503.9

For International

E
x
tr

a
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s

Total Supplemental Postage (Carry this amount to attached PS Form 3651)

Service IMM Section Fee Totalsx

T
o

ta
l

International Mail 

Number Pcs.

Not all extra services are available with all classes of mail.

0.30Certificate of Mailing (Three or more) 503.5 $

This form and mailing standards available on Postal Explorer at pe.usps.com.

Mailing Date

Permit Number

Statement Sequence No.

Standard Mail 

Package Services

Priority Mail 

Letter Post (LP)

Parcel Post (PP)

Express Mail (EMS)

Number Pcs.   Fee

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S10

S11

S12

S13

S9

Collect on Delivery (COD)

Delivery Confirmation

Certified Mail

Insured Mail

Registered Mail

Restricted Delivery

Return Receipt (Electronic)

Return Receipt (3811)

Signature Confirmation

Special Handling

Return Receipt for Merchandise

503.6

503.6

503.8

503.10

703.2.5

503.12

$

$

$

$

3.70

1.35

1.85

3.15

320InsuranceS14

360Recorded DeliveryS15

330Registered MailS16

350Restricted DeliveryS17

340Return ReceiptS18

$ 2.40

$ 3.70

$ 1.85


