Postage Statement - Extra Services Not all extra services are available with all classes of mail.

MAILER: This postage statement must be used with a separate postage statement for the class of mail indicated. A	After computing the fees
below, enter the total onto the appropriate postage statement and attach this form. For all extra services, PS Form 3	8877, Firm Mailing Book
for Accountable Mail, also must be completed. Domestic mail and International mail must be reported on separate copi	ies of this form.

	Permit Holder's Name, Address, and Email Address, If Any	Telephone	Post Office of Mailing	Form Number of Attach	ned Postage Statement
er	, radiood, ii / tily		Mailing Date	For Domestic First-Class Mail	For International Letter Post (LP)
Mailer			Permit Number	Priority Mail	Parcel Post (PP)
			Statement Sequence No.	Standard Mail Package Services	Express Mail (EMS)
$\overline{}$					

Domestic Mail

	Service		DMM Section	Number Pcs. x	Fee	Totals
	S1	Certificate of Mailing (Three or more)	503.5		\$ 0.30	
	S2	Certified Mail	503.3	:	\$ 2.40	
	S3	Collect on Delivery (COD)	503.11			
es	S4	Delivery Confirmation	503.9			
Services	S5	Insured Mail	503.4			
ra Se	S6	Registered Mail	503.2			
Extra	S7	Restricted Delivery	503.7	:	\$ 3.70	
	S8	Return Receipt (Electronic)	503.6	!	\$ 1.35	
	S9	Return Receipt (3811)	503.6	:	\$ 1.85	
	S10	Return Receipt for Merchandise	503.8		\$ 3.15	
	S11	Signature Confirmation	503.10			
Other	S12	Parcel Airlift (PAL)	703.2.5			
	S13	Special Handling	503.12			
Total		Total Supplemental Postage (Carry this	amount to attach	ned postage staten	nent) —	

International Mail

		Service	IMM Section	Number Pcs. >	K	Fee	Totals
es	S14	Insurance	320				
Services	S15	Recorded Delivery	360		\$	2.40	
	S16	Registered Mail	330				
באווש	S17	Restricted Delivery	350		\$	3.70	
	S18	Return Receipt	340		\$	1.85	
otal	Total Supplemental Postage (Carry this amount to attached PS Form 3651) →						